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SELECTION OF TEACHING STAFF (REGULAR POST) FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 
2024-2025 THROUGH CSB (COMBINED SCREENING BOARD) 

1. 

2, 

3. 

4 

Name of Candidate 

Mr Divyansh 

CENTRAL COMMAND - CSB CLUSTER-21 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Ms Shobha Pandey 

Ms Mansi 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 

Post 

TGT 

TGT 

Subject 

Social Science 

English 

TGT Sanskrit 

School 

APS, Nehru Road, Lucknow 

APS, Nehru Road, Lucknow 

APS, Nehru.Road, Lucknow 
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